Safety Video Order Form

Video # Title of Video Video # Title of Video

Information:

Send to the Attention of:

Name Title

Company:

Mailing Address (UPS) :

P.O. Box Numbers WILL NOT BE DELIVERED

City, State and Zip:

Authorized Signature (with Title):

Date : Phone:

Please send Video(s) by the following date:

Send Request to: Debra Bruno, Marketing Coordinator,
P:(248) 488-1172, ext. 1010
F:(248)488-1980, Email:debra.bruno@mtmic.com

Return Video(s) via UPS Only to:
MTMIC
ATTN: Debra Bruno

28237 Orchard Lake Road
Farmington Hills, MI 48334

Please return video(s) within TEN (10) WORKING DAYS from receipt of video(s).

MTM Manufacturing Technology Mutual Insurance Company
P.0. Box 9150 e Farmington Hills ¢ Michigan 48333-9150



Safety Training Video List

1000 ACCIDENT REPORTING & INVESTIGATION
1001 BACK INJURY PROTECTION: YOU'RE IN CONTROL (Close Captioned)
1002 BACK SAFETY
1003 BLOODBORNE PATHOGENS
1003-A BLOODBORNE PATHOGENS
1003-B  BLOODBORNE PATHOGENS
1004 CARPAL TUNNEL
1005 CONTAINER LABELING
1006 CRANES, SLINGS, AND HOISTS
1007 DRIVE SAFELY
1008 DRUG TESTING AWARENESS
1009 ELECTRICAL SAFETY - DOWN TO THE WIRE
1010 ELECTRICAL SAFETY QUALIFIED
1011 ELECTRICAL SAFETY:CONTROLLING THE HAZARDS
1012 ERGO MANAGEMENT SERIES: ADMIN CONTROLS
1013 ERGO MANAGEMENT SERIES: ERGONOMIC OVERVIEW
1014 ERGO MANAGEMENT SERIES: JOB HAZARD
1015 ERGO MANAGEMENT SERIES: MANUAL MATERIALS
1016 ERGO MANAGEMENT SERIES: QUALITATIVE ANALYSIS
1017 ERGONOMICS: PREVENTING MSDA-SUPERVISOR MODULE
1018 ERGONOMICS: PREVENTING MSDS
1024 ERGONOMICS: MANAGEMENT OVERVIEW
1019 EYE PROTECTION - NON-HUMOROUS
1020 EVYE SAFETY
1021 FIRST AID
1022 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS
1023 FORKLIFT & PEDESTRIANS

1025 FORKLIFT LOAD CAPACITY

M Manufacturing Technology Mutual Insurance Company
P.0. Box 9150 e Farmington Hills e Michigan 48333-9150



Safety Training Video List

1026 FORKLIFT PRE-OPERATION INSPECTION
1027 FORKLIFT SAFETY - THE RESPONSILBE OPERATOR - SAFE DRIVING SKILLS
1028 FORKLIFT SAFETY DRIVING
1029 FORKLIFT SAFETY: OPERATIONS
1030 FORKLIFT SAFETY-THE RESPONSIBLE OPERATOR - OPERATIONS
1031 FORKLIFT WALK BEHINDS
1032 GAS CYLINDERS
1033 GRINDING
1034 HAND SAFETY
1035 HAND SAFETY: "IN TOUCH WITH SAFETY"
1036 HAZARD COMMUNICATION
1038 HEARING SAFETY
1039 HEAT STRESS
1039-A HEAT STRESS
1039-B  HEAT STRESS
1040 HORSEPLAY IS NO JOKE
1041 HOUSEKEEPING
1042 HOUSEKEEPING - IT'S EVERYBODY'S JOB!
1043 INCIDENT INVESTIGATION
1037 INJECTION MOLDING SAFETY
1044 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT
1045 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: AFFECTED EMPLOYEES
1046 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: AWARENESS
1047 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: AWARENESS (Closed Captioned)
1048 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: PROCEDURES
1049 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: PROCEDURES
1050 MACHINE & EQUIPMENT SAFETY

1051 MACHINE GUARDING

TM Manufacturing Technology Mutual Insurance Company
P.0. Box 9150 e Farmington Hills ¢ Michigan 48333-9150



1051-A

1052

1053

1054

1055

1056

1057

1057-A

1058

1059

1060

1061

1062

1063

1064

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1070

1071

1072

1073

1074

1075

1076

1077

Safety Training Video List

MACHINE GUARDING

MATERIAL DATA SAFETY SHEETS (MSDS)

MUSCLE STRAINS & SPRAINS (Closed Captioned)

NEW EMPLOYEE SAFETY ORIENTATION

OSHA RECORDKEEPING

PENDANT CONTROLLED CRANE SAFETY

PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

REFRESHER - HAND SAFETY, EYE SAFETY, SLIPS AND FALLS
REPETITIVE MOTION INJURY - PREVENTION IS IN YOUR HANDS!
RESPIRATORY PROTECTION: AIR PURIFYING

RESPIRATORY PROTECTION: THE INVISIBLE HAZARDS
RESPIRATORY SAFETY: THE BREATH OF LIFE

RIGHT TO KNOW

RULES FOR TOOL SAFETY

SAFE MATERIAL HANDLING

SAFE STACKING & STORAGE

SELECTION & USE OF RESPIRATORS

SEVEN STEPS TO LADDER SAFETY

SEXUAL HARASSMENT IN THE WORKPLACE (SUPERVISORS)
SEXUAL HARASSMENT: ISIT ORISN'T IT? (EMPLOYEES VERSION)
SHORTCUTS

SKIN CARE & SAFETY

SLIPS, TRIPS & FALLS

THERMAL BURNS

WELDING SAFETY

WORK ZONE SAFETY

WORKING IN CONFINED SPACES

M Manufacturing Technology Mutual Insurance Company
P.0. Box 9150  Farmington Hills e Michigan 48333-9150




1078

1079

3000

3001

3002

3003

3004

3005

3006

3007

3008

3009

3010

3011

3012

Safety Training Video List

WORKING WITH HAZARDOUS MATERIALS

WORKPLACE VIOLENCE - "THE CALM BEFORE THE STORM"

ACCIDENTS: CAUSES & PREVENTION - SPANISH

SAFETY IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY - SPANISH

CRANES, CHAINS, SLINGS AND HOIST SAFETY - SPANISH

SAFE OPERATIONS OF CRANES & HOISTS - SPANISH

UNIVERSAL PRECAUTIONS - INFECTION CONTROL PROCEDURES- SPANISH

FORKLIFT SAFETY: "THE RESPONSIBLE OPERATOR" - SAFE DRIVING SKILLS -
SPANISH

FORKLIFT SAFETY: "THE RESPONSIBLE OPERATOR" OPERATIONS - SPANISH
HAZARD COMMUNICATION TODAY-SPANISH

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS HANDLING-HAZARD COMMUNICATION - SPANISH
LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: AWARENESS-SPANISH

LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: COMPLIANCE-SPANISH

LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: PROCEDURES-SPANISH

RIGHT TO KNOW: SPANISH

TM Manufacturing Technology Mutual Insurance Company
P.0. Box 9150  Farmington Hills e Michigan 48333-9150



