Safety Video Order Form

Video #	Title of Video	Video #	Title of Video
		AUDICADA (A DE CONTRACTA DE LA CONTRACTA DE	
NE ATTENDED CONTINUES NAMED AND ADDRESS.		DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	THE RESIDENCE OF SECURITION AND ADMINISTRATION OF SECURITION OF SEC
Information:			
Send to the Att	ention of:		
	Name		Title
Company:			
Mailina Addraga	(LIDE) ·		
Mailing Address	(UPS) : P.O. Box Num	bers WILL NOT BE	
	1.0.007.14011	0.0.0.00.00	
City, State and 2	Zip:		The second secon
Authorized Sign	ature (with Title):		ON THE CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
Date :	Pho	ne:	
Please send Vide	o(s) by the following date:		
Sand Deguest to	o: Debra Bruno, Marketi	na Caandinatan	
Sena Request 10	P:(248) 488-1172, ex		
	F:(248)488-1980, Em		tmic com
	1 (240)400-1700, Elli	anticept a.b. anoc m	Time.com
Return Video(s)	via <u>UPS Only</u> to:		
	MTMIC		
	ATTN: Debr	a Bruno	
	28237 Orcho	rd Lake Road	
	Farmington H	ills, MI 48334	

Please return video(s) within TEN (10) WORKING DAYS from receipt of video(s).

ACCIDENT REPORTING & INVESTIGATION 1000 1001 BACK INJURY PROTECTION: YOU'RE IN CONTROL (Close Captioned) 1002 BACK SAFETY 1003 BLOODBORNE PATHOGENS 1003-A BLOODBORNE PATHOGENS 1003-B BLOODBORNE PATHOGENS 1004 CARPAL TUNNEL 1005 CONTAINER LABELING 1006 CRANES, SLINGS, AND HOISTS 1007 DRIVE SAFELY 1008 DRUG TESTING AWARENESS 1009 ELECTRICAL SAFETY - DOWN TO THE WIRE 1010 ELECTRICAL SAFETY QUALIFIED 1011 ELECTRICAL SAFETY: CONTROLLING THE HAZARDS 1012 ERGO MANAGEMENT SERIES: ADMIN CONTROLS 1013 ERGO MANAGEMENT SERIES: ERGONOMIC OVERVIEW 1014 ERGO MANAGEMENT SERIES: JOB HAZARD 1015 ERGO MANAGEMENT SERIES: MANUAL MATERIALS 1016 ERGO MANAGEMENT SERIES: QUALITATIVE ANALYSIS 1017 ERGONOMICS: PREVENTING MSDA-SUPERVISOR MODULE 1018 ERGONOMICS: PREVENTING MSDS 1024 ERGONOMICS: MANAGEMENT OVERVIEW 1019 EYE PROTECTION - NON-HUMOROUS 1020 EYE SAFETY 1021 FIRST AID 1022 FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS 1023 FORKLIFT & PEDESTRIANS

1025 FORKLIFT LOAD CAPACITY

FORKLIFT PRE-OPERATION INSPECTION 1027 FORKLIFT SAFETY - THE RESPONSILBE OPERATOR - SAFE DRIVING SKILLS 1028 FORKLIFT SAFETY DRIVING 1029 FORKLIFT SAFETY: OPERATIONS 1030 FORKLIFT SAFETY-THE RESPONSIBLE OPERATOR - OPERATIONS 1031 FORKLIFT WALK BEHINDS 1032 GAS CYLINDERS 1033 GRINDING 1034 HAND SAFETY 1035 HAND SAFFTY: "IN TOUCH WITH SAFFTY" 1036 HAZARD COMMUNICATION 1038 HEARING SAFETY 1039 HEAT STRESS 1039-A HEAT STRESS 1039-B HEAT STRESS 1040 HORSEPLAY IS NO JOKE 1041 HOUSEKEEPING 1042 HOUSEKEEPING - IT'S EVERYBODY'S JOB! 1043 INCIDENT INVESTIGATION 1037 INJECTION MOLDING SAFETY 1044 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT 1045 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: AFFECTED EMPLOYEES 1046 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: AWARENESS 1047 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: AWARENESS (Closed Captioned) 1048 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: PROCEDURES 1049 LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: PROCEDURES 1050 MACHINE & EQUIPMENT SAFETY

1051 MACHINE GUARDING

1051-A	MACHINE GUARDING
1052	MATERIAL DATA SAFETY SHEETS (MSDS)
1053	MUSCLE STRAINS & SPRAINS (Closed Captioned)
1054	NEW EMPLOYEE SAFETY ORIENTATION
1055	OSHA RECORDKEEPING
1056	PENDANT CONTROLLED CRANE SAFETY
1057	PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
1057-A	PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
1058	REFRESHER - HAND SAFETY, EYE SAFETY, SLIPS AND FALLS
1059	REPETITIVE MOTION INJURY - PREVENTION IS IN YOUR HANDS!
1060	RESPIRATORY PROTECTION: AIR PURIFYING
1061	RESPIRATORY PROTECTION: THE INVISIBLE HAZARDS
1062	RESPIRATORY SAFETY: THE BREATH OF LIFE
1063	RIGHT TO KNOW
1064	RULES FOR TOOL SAFETY
1065	SAFE MATERIAL HANDLING
1066	SAFE STACKING & STORAGE
1067	SELECTION & USE OF RESPIRATORS
1068	SEVEN STEPS TO LADDER SAFETY
1069	SEXUAL HARASSMENT IN THE WORKPLACE (SUPERVISORS)
1070	SEXUAL HARASSMENT: IS IT OR ISN'T IT? (EMPLOYEES VERSION)
1071	SHORTCUTS
1072	SKIN CARE & SAFETY
1073	SLIPS, TRIPS & FALLS
1074	THERMAL BURNS
1075	WELDING SAFETY
1076	WORK ZONE SAFETY
1077	WORKING IN CONFINED SPACES

1078	WORKING WITH HAZARDOUS MATERIALS
1079	WORKPLACE VIOLENCE - "THE CALM BEFORE THE STORM"
3000	ACCIDENTS: CAUSES & PREVENTION - SPANISH
3001	SAFETY IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY - SPANISH
3002	CRANES, CHAINS, SLINGS AND HOIST SAFETY - SPANISH
3003	SAFE OPERATIONS OF CRANES & HOISTS - SPANISH
3004	UNIVERSAL PRECAUTIONS - INFECTION CONTROL PROCEDURES - SPANISH
3005	FORKLIFT SAFETY: "THE RESPONSIBLE OPERATOR" - SAFE DRIVING SKILLS - SPANISH
3006	FORKLIFT SAFETY: "THE RESPONSIBLE OPERATOR" OPERATIONS - SPANISH
3007	HAZARD COMMUNICATION TODAY-SPANISH
3008	HAZARDOUS MATERIALS HANDLING-HAZARD COMMUNICATION - SPANISH
3009	LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: AWARENESS-SPANISH
3010	LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: COMPLIANCE-SPANISH
3011	LOCKOUT/TAGOUT: PROCEDURES-SPANISH
3012	RIGHT TO KNOW: SPANISH